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Vintage

Sparkling
NV
NV
NV
NV

Rose
2019
2019

White
2019
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2016

Red
2017
2014
2019
2017
2017
2017
2018
2016
2015
2015

Producer

Scarpetta 'Frico’
Familia Pasqua
Familia Pasqua (187ml)

Veuve Clicquot

Miraval

Domaine Ott

Poggio al Tesoro
Rombauer

Alphonse Mellot

Santa Margherita

Dr. Konstantin Frank
Terras Gauda O Rosal
Batasiolo

Alta Mora by Cusumano
Crossbarn by Paul Hobbs

Francois Carillon

Francis Ford Coppola

Robert Foley

Giorgio Rivetti 'Indigenous'

San Felice

Decoy by Duckhorn
Rodney Strong

San Polo

Colombini
Fontanafredda

Famiglia Pasqua

Vintages as of 06/20/2021

Wines by the Glass

Wine

Lambrusco
Prosecco Romeo & Juliet

Prosecco Rose

Champagne Brut Yellow Label

Rose

Rose by Ott

Vermentino "Solosole"
Sauvignon Blanc
Sancerre La Moussiere
Pinot Grigio

Dry Reisling

Albarino

Moscato D'Asti

Etna Bianco
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Pinot Noir "Directors Cut"
Pinot Noir "Hudson"

Nebbiolo

Chianti Classico Riserva "Il Grigio"

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon Knights Valley

'Rubio’ Toscana IGT
Rosso di Montalcino
Barolo Seralunga D'Alba

Amarone
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Region

Emilia
Veneto
Veneto

Champagne

Provence

Provence

Bolgheri
California
Loire

Alto Adige
Finger L, NY
Rias Baixas
Piemonte
Sicily
Sonoma

Burgundy

Sonoma
Carneros
Piemonte
Toscana
Napa
Sonoma
Toscana
Toscana
Piemonte

Veneto

Country

Italy
Italy
Italy

France

France

France

Italy
us
France
Italy
us
Spain
Italy
Italy
us

France

us
us
Italy
Italy
us
us
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Price

10
12
12
18

13
15

13
14
16
14
12
15
11
16
16
13

13
19
15
15
15
18
13
15
22
20



Vintage Producer

#

Rose

148 2017
White

531 2016
282 2018
611 2018
Red

988 2018
235 2016
549 2015
237 2017
404 2014
186 2018
332 2018
243 2017
358 2017
983 2016
578 2018
376 2016
694 2017
794 2016
474 2014
173 2013
467 2018
306 2016
234 2011
808 2018
670 2018

Chateau D"Esclans

Ramey
Jermann

Illumination by Quintessa

Orin Swift (Magnum)
Allegrini

Batasiolo

Renato Ratti

Agricola Punica

Peju

Post & Beam by Far Niente
San Felice

Travaglini

Umberto Cesari

Hess Collection

Vina Cobos by Paul Hobbs
Duckhorn

La Spinetta

Robert Foley

Domaine Anderson

Belle Glos

Mac Rostie

Finca Allende

Argiano

Rombauer

Vintages as of 06/20/2021

Cellar Specials

Wine

Rose "Les Clans"

Chardonnay "Rochioli Vineyard"
Pinot Grigio

Sauvignon Blanc

Abstract (Magnum)

Amarone

Barolo

Barolo "Marcenasco"

Barrua Isola dei Nuraghi
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Chianti Classico Riserva "Il Grigio"
Gattinara

Liano (Sangiovese/Cabernet)
Lion Tamer

Malbec "Bramare"”

Merlot

Nebbiolo Langhe

Petite Syrah

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir "Las Alturas"

Pinot Noir "Wildcat Mountain"
Rioja Reserva

Rosso di Montalcino

Zinfandel
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Region

Provance

Napa
Friuli

Napa/Sonoma

Napa

Veneto
Piemonte
Piemonte
Sardegna
Napa

Napa
Toscana
Piemonte
Em. Romagna
Napa
Mendoza
Napa
Piemonte
Napa
Anderson Valle
Santa Barbara
Sonoma

Rioja
Toscana

California

Country

France

us
Italy
us

us
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
us
us
Italy
Italy
Italy
us
Argentin
us
Italy
us
us
us
us
Spain
Italy
us

Price

100

98
56
62

150
125
88
105
88
75
75
56
60
64
88
68
80
70
85
88
90
88
60
58
65



Wines by the Half Bottle

# Vintage Producer Wine Region
Sparkling

391 N.V. Ferrari 1/2 btl) Rose Trento
829 NV Ca' Del Bosco (1/2btl) Franciacorta Cuvee Prestige Lombardy
White

836 2019 Rombauer Chardonnay Napa
899 2017  Duckhorn Sauvignon Blanc Napa
393 2017 Comte La Fonde Sancerre Loire
Red

258 2016  Larkin Cabernet Franc Napa
134 2015 Dominus Estate Cabernet Sauvignon Napanook Napa
222 2016  Shafer Cabernet Sauvignon 'One Point Five' Napa
814 2014  Plumpjack Cabernet Sauvignon Napa
819 2015 Quintessa Meritage Napa
720 2016 Benton Lane Pinot Noir Oregon
856 2013  Frog's Leap Zinfandel Napa
986 2009 Gaja Barbaresco Piemonte
197 2014 |l Poggione Brunello di Montalcino Toscana
889 2016 Isole e Olena Chianti Classico Toscana
575 2014  Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia Bolghieri
Sweet White

571 2009 Quady Essensia Orange Muscat Madera
Sweet Red

372 2013  Robert Foley Touriga Nacional Napa

Vintages as of 06/20/2021
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Country

Italy

Italy

us
us

France

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy

us

us

Price

30
50

44
34
55

75
90
100
125
180
30
40
250
90
34
190

28

75



# Vintage
Sparkling
950 2016
829 NV
877 NV
751 NV
411 2009
391  N.V.
789 NV
421 NV
650 NV
731 NV
459 NV
777 NV
272 2009
301 NV
178 1992
484 NV

Champange Sparkling

Producer

Banfi (187ml)

Ca' Del Bosco (1/2btl)
Familia Pasqua

Familia Pasqua (187ml)
Ferrari

Ferrari 1/2 btl)

Lini 910

Scarpetta 'Frico'

Laurent Perrier

Laurent Perrier

Laurent Perrier

Louis Roederer

Moet e Chandon

Moet e Chandon (187ml)
Moet e Chandon (MAGNUM)

Veuve Clicquot

Vintages as of 06/20/2021

Wine

Rosa Regale Aqui(187ml)
Franciacorta Cuvee Prestige
Prosecco Romeo & Juliet
Prosecco Rose

Brut "Perle"

Rose

Lambrusco Rosso
Lambrusco

Champagne Brut
Champagne Rose

Grand Siecle

Brut Premier

Dom Perignon Cuvee Brut
Imperial Rose (187ml)
Dom Perignon Rose

Champagne Brut Yellow Label
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Region

Piemonte
Lombardy
Veneto
Veneto
Trento
Trento

Em. Romagna
Emilia
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne

Champagne

Country

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France

Price

12
50
40
12
72
30
40
10
78

120

250
90

200
32

750
90



# Vintage Producer

Rose
148 2017 Chateau D"Esclans

113 2019 Domaine Ott
831 2019 Miraval

Chardonnay - All Countries
501 2017 Benovia

990 2018  Bravium

604 2018  Cakebread

502 2019  Crossbarn by Paul Hobbs
264 2018 Duckhorn

918 2019  Far Niente

758 2019  Forman

451 2018  Francis Ford Coppola
336 2018 Frog's Leap

160 2017  Groth

938 2016  Hess "Panthera"

955 2018  Jamieson Ranch Vineyards
959 2017  Jordan

273 2016  Larkin

White Wines

Wine

Rose "Les Clans"
Rose by Ott

Rose

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Chardonnay "Directors Cut"

Chardonnay 'Shale and Stone'

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay 'Reata’
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Region

Provance
Provence

Provence

Sonoma
Russian River
Napa
Sonoma
Napa

Napa

Napa

Russian River
Monterey
Napa

Russian River
Sonoma
Sonoma

Napa

326 2017  Maritana by Donald Patz
600 2016 Newton

203 2018  Orin Swift

995 2016  Paul Hobbs

563 2015  Plumpjack

531 2016 Ramey

885 2019 Rombauer

308 2016  Shafer

216 2018  Stag's Leap

846 2019  Stags Leap Winery
574 2016  Truchard

Chardonnay 'La Riviere' Russian River

739 2014 Felsina Barardenga
753 2018 Isole e Olena

Vintages as of 06/20/2021

Chardonnay Unfiltered Napa
Mannequin Chardonnay Napa
Chardonnay Russian River
Chardonnay Reserve Sonoma
Chardonnay "Rochioli Vineyard" Napa
Chardonnay Napa
Chardonnay 'Red Shoulder Ranch' Napa
Chardonnay Napa
Chardonnay Napa
Chardonnay Napa

| Sistri Chardonnay Toscana
Chardonnay Toscana
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Country

France
France

France

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
Italy
Italy

Price

100
48
48

75
50
95
58
62
110
120
58
75
62
78
48
70
100
120
80
78
120
98
98
80
90
64
60
62

62



# Vintage

249
971
594
701
863
408
151
392
588
602
863
402

2017
2017
2015
2018
2018
2018
2018
2016
2017
2017
2018
2013

Producer

Jermann

Passopisciaro

Auvigue

Deux Roches

Domaine Michel Niellon
Domaine Vocoret
Drouhin Vaudon
Francois Carillon

Jean - Claude Ramonet
Jean - Claude Ramonet
Jean-Louis Chavy

Laurent Cognard

Sauvignon Blanc - All Countries

726
281
896
611
465
929
890
823
494
508
635
500
595

738

2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2020
2018
2020
2020
2017
2020
2019
2018

Cade

Cakebread

Groth

Illumination by Quintessa
Kelleher

Rochioli

Rombauer

Ziata by Karen Cakebread

Southern Right
Cloudy Bay
Terlano
Alphonse Mellot
Jolivet

Ladoucette

Italian White Varietals

960
991
275
307

593

2019
2017
2019
2017
2018

Abazia di Novacella
Abazia di Novacella
Alta Mora by Cusumano
Jermann

Terlano

Vintages as of 06/20/2021

Wine

Dreams
Passobianco
Pouilly-Fuisse
Pouilly-Fuisse

Bourgogne Chardonnay

Chablis Premier Cru "Montee De Tonnere"

Chablis
Chardonnay

Bourgogne Chardonnay

Chassagne Montrachet Premier Cru "Boudriot

Puligny- Montrachet

Montagny Bassetts

Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon "Winkl"
Sancerre La Moussiere
Sancerre

Pouilly-Fume'

Gruner-Veltliner
Kerner

Etna Bianco
Tunina

Pinot Bianco
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Region

Friuli

Sicily

Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy

Napa

Napa

Napa
Napa/Sonoma
Napa

Russian River
California
Napa

Hamel En Aard
Marllborough
Alto Adige
Loire

Loire

Loire

Alto Adige
Alto Adige
Sicily
Friuli

Alto Adige

Country

Italy

Italy

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

So. Afric
New Ze
Italy
France
France

France

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy

Price

125
84
80
66

145

125
40
68

145

300

240
70

46
46
56

100
a4



# Vintage

Producer

996 2018 Terre Nere Santo Spirito
492 2020 Tiberio

282 2018 Jermann

368 2020 Santa Margherita

601 2018 Broglia

441 2019  Poggio al Tesoro
Other White Varietals

503 2019  Dr. Konstantin Frank
605 2016  Truchard

207 2019  Terras Gauda O Rosal
558 2019 Batasiolo

506 2015  Hugel

Vintages as of 06/20/2021

Wine

Etna Bianco
Pecorino

Pinot Grigio
Pinot Grigio

Gavi di Gavi "La Meirana"

Vermentino "Solosole"

Dry Reisling
Roussanne

Albarino

Moscato D'Asti

Dry Reisling
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Region

Sicily
Abruzzo
Friuli

Alto Adige
Piemonte

Bolgheri

Finger L, NY
Napa

Rias Baixas
Piemonte

Alsace

Country

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy

us
us
Spain
Italy

France

Price

70
54
56
52
48
46

40
50
60
39
60



# Vintage

Cabernet Sauvignon and Cabern

628
164
295
128
120
721
979
845
548
564
297
265
747
855
135
860
261
353
327
954
687
901
632
331
527
489
298
786
711
429
239

2012
2016
1998
1986
2017
2016
2017
1993
2004
2006
2015
2016
2013
2017
2012
2017
2016
2006
2015
2014
1992
1994
2004
2000
2003
2004
2018
2001
2018
2017
2015

Producer

Araujo

Archimedes by Coppola

Arietta

Beaulieu Vineyard
Beaulieu Vineyard
Beaulieu Vineyard
Bella Union
Beringer

Beringer

Beringer

Beringer

Black Stallion
Buccella

Cade

Cade

Canvasback
Carbone
Cardinale

Carpe Diem

Carte Blanche
Caymus

Caymus

Caymus

Caymus

Caymus

Caymus

Caymus (1 Liter)
Caymus (Magnum)
Chappellet
Charles Krug
Charles Krug

Vintages as of 06/20/2021

Domestic Reds
Wine

Cabernet Sauvignon "Eisele"

Cabernet Sauvignon

Red Table Wine

Cabernet Sauvignon G.delLatour PR
Cabernet Sauvignon G.delLatour PR
Tapestry

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon Private Reserve
Cabernet Sauvignon Private Reserve
Cabernet Sauvignon Private Reserve
Quantum

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon "Howell Mountain"
Cabernet Sauvignon "Howell Mtn Reserve"
Cabernet Sauvignon

Red Wine

Cabernet Sauvignon Cardinale

Cabernet Sauvignon

Red Blend

Cabernet Sauvignon Special Select

Cabernet Sauvignon Special Select

Cabernet Sauvignon Special Select

Cabernet Sauvignon Special Select (Magnum)
Cabernet Sauvignon Special Select (Magnum)
Cabernet Sauvignon Special Select (Magnum)
Cabernet Sauvignon (1 Liter)

Cabernet Sauvignon Special Select (Magnum)
Cabernet Sauvignon "Signature"

Cabernet Sauvignon

Family Reserve Generations
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Region

Napa
Alexander
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Washington
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa

Country

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

Price

950
145
220
220
260
120
125
220
220
215

80

68
375
200
300

72
165
325

80
270
395
500
295
550
550
550
165
550
150

68
125



# Vintage
585 2014
561 2015
187 2004
916 2016
169 2014
645 1996
156 2003
937 2016
101 2017
972 2013
371 2015
526 2009
323 2010
554 2015
373 2017
521 2017
299 2006
396 2014
232 2017
644 2014
443 2010
977 2015
379 2016
917 1991
227 1993
118 1998
480 2016
309 2016
209 2013
513 2012
658 1974
624 2017
847 2016

Producer

Chateau St. Michelle
Chimney Rock

Cliff Lede

Cliff Lede

Crossbarn by Paul Hobbs
Dalla Valle

Dalla Valle

Daou

Decoy by Duckhorn
Dominus

Dominus

Dominus Estate
Dominus Estate
Dominus Estate
Doubleback by Drew Bledsoe
Duckhorn

Episode

Etude

Faust

Flora Springs
Forman

Forman

Francis Ford Coppola
Frog's Leap

Frog's Leap

Frog's Leap

Frog's Leap

Groth

Groth

Hedges (Magnum)
Heitz

Hess Collection

Hess Collection

Vintages as of 06/20/2021

Wine

Cabernet Sauvignon Cold Creek
Cabernet Sauvignon SLD
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Franc

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Soul of a Lion

Cabernet Sauvignon

Napa Valley Red

Napa Valley Red

Cabernet Sauvignon Napanook
Cabernet Sauvignon Napanook
Cabernet Sauvignon Napanook
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon
Proprietary Blend

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Trilogy

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon "Directors Cut"
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve
Ch. La Haute Cuvee (Magnum)
Cabernet Sauvignon Martha's Vineyard
Cabernet Sauvignon "Allomi"

Cabernet Sauvignon "The Lion"
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Region

Columbia, WA US

Napa us
Napa us
Napa us
Sonoma us
Napa uUs
Napa uUs

Paso Robles uUs

Napa uUs
Napa uUs
Napa us
Napa us
Napa uUs
Napa uUs

Walla Walla uUs

Napa us
Napa uUs
Napa us
Napa us
Napa us
Napa uUs
Napa uUs
Alexander us
Napa us
Napa uUs
Napa us
Napa us
Napa uUs
Napa uUs

Washington us

Napa us
Napa uUs
Napa us

Country

Price

78
185
225
150
110
300
300
300

56
450
650
195
195
150
225
100
150
150
120
150
175
250

60
350
350
350

98
135
240
225
980

66
325



# Vintage Producer Wine Region Country  Price
578 2018 Hess Collection Lion Tamer Napa uUs 88
236 2015 High Dive Red Blend Napa us 185
434 2016 Hourglass Cabernet Franc Blueline Napa us 250
714 2009 Hourglass Cabernet Sauvignon Napa us 300
674 2014  Hourglass Cabernet Sauvignon Blueline Napa us 250
872 2016 Hourglass HG Il Red Blend Napa us 88
369 2012 Hundred Acre Cabernet Sauvignon "Ark" Napa us 600
200 2013 Hundred Acre Cabernet Sauvignon "Ark" Napa uUs 750
454 2017  J. Lohr Cabernet Sauvignon Hilltop Vineyard Paso Robles us 68
850 2016 Jamieson Ranch Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon 'Double Lariat' Napa us 88
920 2016 Jordan Cabernet Sauvignon Sonoma us 120
538 2016 Joseph Phelps Cabernet Sauvignon Napa us 125
843 2015  Joseph Phelps Insignia Napa us 450
131 2018  Justin Cabernet Sauvignon Paso Robles us 54
384 2012  Kelleher Cabernet Sauvignon Brixe Vineyard Napa uUs 175
675 2015 Kenwood Cabernet Sauvignon Jack London Sonoma us 85
367 2017  Larkin Cabernet Franc Napa us 135
715 2010 Lokoya Cabernet SauvignonSpring Mountain Napa uUs 600
533 2014 Miner The Oracle Napa us 195
126 2015 Newton Cabernet Sauvignon Unfiltered Napa us 98
103 2017  Nickel & Nickel Cabernet Sauvignon "Sullenger" Napa us 200
939 2015 Nickel & Nickel (Magnum) Cabernet Sauvignon "Branding Iron" (magnum) Napa us 450
908 2016 Opus One Cabernet Sauvignon Napa uUs 650
634 2019  Orin Swift Abstract Napa us 78
642 2013  Orin Swift Mercury Head Napa us 290
741 2019  Orin swift Palermo Cabernet Sauvignon Napa us 120
921 2016  Orin Swift Papillon Napa us 150
988 2018  Orin Swift (Magnum) Abstract (Magnum) Napa uUs 150
647 NV Overture Red Blend Napa us 275
669 2014  Ovid Estate Cabernet Sauvignon Napa uUs 700
629 2014  Paradigm (Magnum) CaberneSauvignon (Magnum) Napa us 300
656 2016  Paraduxx Proprietary Red Napa us 60
515 2013  Paul Hobbs Cabernet Sauvignon "Beckstoffer Las Piedras" Napa us 450

Vintages as of 06/20/2021
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# Vintage
186 2018
919 2018
804 2012
332 2018
288 1999
139 2013
226 2016
981 2013
154 2014
219 2015
749 2014
622 2014
324 2007
159 2012
998 2012
973 2015
664 2016
290 2012
163 2014
162 2004
124 2006
801 2013
256 2000
153 2004
289 2005
255 2010
535 2014
661 2012
293 2015
416 2015
723 2017
144 2014
125 2015

Producer

Peju
Plumpjack
Plumpjack

Post & Beam by Far Niente

Pride (5 Ltr)
Quilceda Creek
Quilceda Creek
Quilceda Creek
Quilceda Creek
Quilceda Creek
Quintessa

Ramey

Ramey (Magnum)

Robert Craig
Robert Foley
Robert Foley
Robert Foley
Robert Foley
Robert Foley
Robert Foley
Robert Foley
Robert Mondavi
Robert Mondavi
Robert Mondavi
Robert Mondavi

Robert Mondavi

Roberts & Rogers

Rockpile

Rodney Strong
Rodney Strong
Rodney Strong
Rodney Strong
Rodney Strong

Vintages as of 06/20/2021

Wine

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon (5 Ltr)
Cabernet Blend "CVR"
Cabernet Blend "CVR"
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Meritage

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon (Magnum)
Affinity

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon The Griffin
Claret

Claret

Claret (Magnum)

Claret (Magnum)

Cabernet Sauvignon (Magnum)
Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve
Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve
Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve
Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve
Cabernet Sauvingon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon Alexander's Crown
Cabernet Sauvignon Brothers Ridge

Cabernet Sauvignon Knights Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve

Cabernet Sauvignon Rockaway
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Region

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa
Sonoma
Alexander
Alexander
Sonoma
Alexander

Alexander

Country

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

Price

75
275
700

75

1,300
165
180
375
375
350
350
130
275
135
165
165

66
210
210
380
380
120
225
275
225
200
120
110
150
150

60

90
150



# Vintage Producer

269 2014 Rodney Strong

935 2016 Rowen

361 2014  Scarecrow

132 2014  Secret Door by Donald Patz
659 2010  Shafer

587 2011  Shafer

133 2014  Shafer

245 2017  Shafer

512 2018  Shafer

719 2001  Shafer (Magnum)
854 2015  Silver Oak

193 1988  Spring Mountain
695 2016  St. Supery

257 2018  Stag's Leap Wine Cellars
518 2017  Stags Leap Winery
166 2012  The Mascot

259 2013  Trinchero

565 2014  Trinchero

682 2016  Truchard

356 2017  Turnbull

961 2017 Wente

928 2015  Ziata by Karen Cakebread
Merlot

811 1998  Arietta

519 1999  Arietta

679 2016  Charles Krug

694 2017  Duckhorn

470 2017 Emmolo by Caymus
190 2015 Hourglass

785 2010 Mt. Brave

347 2014  Robert Foley

468 2018  Stags Leap Winery
Rhone Style Reds

Vintages as of 06/20/2021

Wine

Symmetry

Red Wine

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon Hillside Select
Cabernet Sauvignon Hillside Select
Cabernet Sauvignon Hillside Select
Cabernet Sauvignon 'One Point Five'
TD-9

Cabernet Sauvignon Sunspot
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon Artemis
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvgnon

Cabernet Sauvignon "Marios"
Forte Red Blend

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon Charles Wetmore

Cabernet Sauvignon "Meteor Vineyard"

Merlot
Merlot
Merlot
Merlot
Merlot
Merlot Blueline
Merlot
Merlot
Merlot
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Region

Alexander
Sonoma
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Alexander
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Livermore Valle

Napa

Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa
Napa

Country

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

Price

95
76
900
325
1,000
450
650
195
135
950
160
400
72
150
100
300
115
150
60
80
48
260

165
165
48
80
75
165
150
110
75



# Vintage Producer

474 2014 Robert Foley

383 1996  Sean Thackery

874 1998  Sean Thackery

420 2012 Darioush

681 2012 Donelan

951 2012  Francis Ford Coppola
375 2017 Neyers

821 2017  Robert Foley

Pinot Noir
589 2016 AtoZ

992 2017  Argyle

805 2018 Argyle

467 2018 Belle Glos

699 2015 Benovia

599 2014 Benovia

834 2016  Cakebread

179 2018 Decoy by Duckhorn
964 2017 Deloach

387 2017 Diora

173 2013  Domaine Anderson
456 2018 En Route

176 2018  Flowers

246 2017  Francis Ford Coppola
525 2016 Freestone by Phelps
646 2017  Goldeneye

306 2016 Mac Rostie

708 2014  Maison L'Envoye
952 2017  Maritana by Donald Patz
676 2017  Mer Soleil

903 2016  Orin Swift

223 2016  Paul Hobbs

914 2014 Robert Foley

189 2016  Rose & Arrow

Vintages as of 06/20/2021

Wine

Petite Syrah

Orion

Orion Old Vines

Shiraz

Syrah "Walker Vine Hill"
Eleanor

Sage Canyon

Kelly's Cuvee

Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir "Nuthouse"
Pinot Noir "Reserve"

Pinot Noir "Las Alturas"

Pinot Noir "La Pommeraie"

Pinot Noir "Tilton Hill"
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir "Directors Cut"
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir "Wildcat Mountain"

Pinot Noir "Attache"
Pinot Noir 'Le Russe'
Pinot Noir

Slander Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir "Hudson"

Pinot Noir "Gathering Stones"
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Region

Napa

Napa

Napa

Napa

Russian River
Napa

St. Helena

Napa

Oregon
Oregon
Oregon

Santa Barbara
Russian River
Russian River
Anderson Valle
Sonoma
Russian River
Monterey
Anderson Valle
Russian River
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Anderson Valle
Sonoma
Willamette Vall
Russian River
Santa Lucia Hih
Napa

Russian River
Carneros

Hopewell Hills

Country

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

Price

85
200
200
185

75
120

58

80

48
120
65
90
100
105
120
52
48
58
88
85
90
44
98
95
88
78
120
60
110
120
75
240



Producer

Rose & Arrow
Rose Rock
Siduri
Truchard
Wente

Zinfandel and Other Reds

# Vintage
754 2016
300 2017
499 2017
305 2016
472 2014
409 2017
592 2015
783 1995
947 1997
277 2018
481 2019
462 2016
670 2018
267 2018
713 2015
218 2016
630 2015
710 1989

Frog's Leap
Inglenook
Martinelli
Martinelli
Orin Swift
Prisoner Wine Company
Robert Foley
Rombauer
Seghesio
Seghesio
Terra D'Oro
The Federalist

Williams Selyem

Vintages as of 06/20/2021

Wine

Pinot Noir "The Point"
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir "Riva Ranch"

Zinfandel

Zinfandel Edizione Pennino
Zinfandel Jackass
Zinfandel Jackass

Eight Years in the Desert
The Prisoner

Charbono

Zinfandel

Zinfandel

Zinfandel 'Cortina’
Zinfandel Deaver Ranch
Zinfandel

Zinfandel Martinelli
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Region

Country

Chehalem Highl US

Oregon
Willamette
Carneros

Monterey

Napa
Napa
Sonoma
Sonoma
California
Napa
Napa
California
Sonoma
Sonoma
Amador
Mendocino

Russian River

us
us
us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

Price

300
78
62
60
48

70
115
250
250

90

80

78

65

64

85

55

50
190



# Vintage

Italy, France, and Other Reds

Producer

Chianti and Sangiovese

390
112
495
640
787
496
114
362
449
800
540
243
242
204
241

945

2015
2007
2015
2015
2017
2016
2016
2012
2015
2015
2015
2017
2017
2015
2017
2015

Antinori

Badia a Coltibuono
Brancaia

Cavaliere D'Oro
Collazzi

Felsina Barardenga
Fonterutoli
Fonterutoli
Lamole di Lamole
Lamole di Lamole (Magnum)
Querciabella

San Felice
Sassoregale
Strozzi

Tignanello

Torrebruna

Vino Nobile di Montlepulciano

482 2016
Montalcino
238 2016
808 2018
363 2013
746 2014
415 2015
703 2010
623 2014
423 2014
878 1994
775 2010
744 2016
691 2004

Poliziano

Argiano

Argiano

Argiano (Magnum)
Camigliano
Castiglion Del Bosco
Castiglion Del Bosco
Col D'Orcia
Colombini
Colombini
Colombini
Colombini

Columbini

Vintages as of 06/20/2021

Wine

Badia A Pasignano Chianti Riserva
Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico Gran Selezione Bellezza
Chianti Classico

Chianti Classico Riserva

Chianti Classico

Chianti Classico Gran Selezione

Chianti Classico Gran Selezione

Chianti Classico Gran Selezione (Magnum)
Chianti Classico

Chianti Classico Riserva "Il Grigio"
Sangiovese

Morellino di Scansano

Chianti Classico Ris. Tenuta Marchese

Sangiovese

Vino Nobile Di Montepulciano

Brunello di Montalcino

Rosso di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino(Magnum)
Brunello di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino "Millecento”
Rosso di Montalcino "Banditella”
Brunello di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino "Prime Donne"
Brunello di Montalcino "Prime Donne"
Rosso di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino "Prime Donne"
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Region

Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana

Toscana

Toscana

Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana

Toscana

Country

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Price

110
125
110
84
40
78
60
150
80
150
70
56
44
40
105
38

65

125

58
260
105
110
450

85
135
300
300

60
300



# Vintage Producer Wine Region Country Price

657 2015  Frescobaldi Brunello di Montalcino Castelgiacondo Toscana Italy 190
841 2015 Il Poggione Brunello di Montalcino Toscana Italy 180
873 2014 1l Poggione (Magnum) Brunello di Montalcino (Magnum) Toscana Italy 420
697 2010 La Lecciaia (Magnum) Brunello di Montalcino Riserva (Magnum) Toscana Italy 275
378 2009 Palazzo Brunello di Montalcino Toscana Italy 230
466 2012  Palazzo Brunello di Montalcino Toscana Italy 175
830 2013 Palazzo Brunello di Montalcino Toscana Italy 165
315 2015 Pieve Santa Restituta (Gaja)  Brunello di Montalcino Toscana Italy 190
498 2012  Salvioni Brunello di Montalcino Toscana Italy 325
359 2015  San Felice Campogiovanni Brunello di Montalcino Toscana Italy 120
667 2016  San Polo Brunello di Montacino "Podernovi" Toscana Italy 265
776 2015  San Polo Brunello di Montalcino Toscana Italy 135
517 2015 San Polo Brunello di Montalcino "Riserva" Toscana Italy 400
520 2016 San Polo Brunello di Montalcino "Vignavecchia" Toscana Italy 600
142 2018 San Polo 'Rubio’ Toscana IGT Toscana Italy 48
888 2013  Sesti Brunello di Montalcino Toscana Italy 200
976 2015  Silvio Nardi Brunello di Montalcino Toscana Italy 140
104 2017  Silvio Nardi Rosso di Montalcino Toscana Italy 62
221 2012  Siro Pacenti Brunello Riserva PS Toscana Italy 325
254 2015 TenutalaFuga Brunello di Montalcino Toscana Italy 100
734 2008  Uccelliera Brunello di Montalcino "Riserva" Toscana Italy 240
Supertuscan

140 2014  Argiano Solengo Bolghieri Italy 140
677 2016 Ca'Marcanda (Gaja) Magari Bolghieri Italy 185
109 2017 Ca'Marcanda (Gaja) Promis Bolghieri Italy 110
606 2015 Guado al Tasso Cont'Ugo (Merlot) Bolghieri Italy 120
157 2003 Guado al Tasso Guado al Tasso Bolghieri Italy 325
212 2006  Guado al Tasso Guado al Tasso Bolghieri Italy 300
349 2009 Guado al Tasso Guado al Tasso Bolghieri Italy 285
822 2017  Guado al Tasso Il Bruciato (Super Tuscan) Bolghieri Italy 64
672 2017  Le Macchiole Bolghieri Rosso Bolghieri Italy 68
827 2015 Le Macchiole Messorio Bolghieri Italy 450
110 2015 Le Macchiole Paleo Bolghieri Italy 240

Vintages as of 06/20/2021
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# Vintage Producer

866 2011  Ornellaia

121 2014  Ornellaia

824 2015 Ornellaia

756 2016  Ornellaia

539 2016  Ornellaia

208 2016  Poggio al Tesoro
475 2017  Poggio al Tesoro
737 2008  Poggio al Tesoro
127 2015  Strozzi

956 2013  Tenuta Prima Pietra
357 2017  Tenuta San Guido
557 2016  Tenuta San Guido
743 2017  Tenuta Sette Ponti
590 2016  Tenuta Sette Ponti
170 2017  Tenuta Sette Ponti
613 2008  Antinori

913 2009  Antinori

240 2011  Antinori

397 2013  Badia a Coltibuono
752 2013  Brancaia

584 2015 Brancaia

171 2016 Brancaia

485 2014 Brancaia

767 2016  Brancaia

487 2016  Cabreo

618 2011  Falchini

879 2014 Nozzole

478 2012  Poliziano

330 2015 Rocca delle Macie
610 2013  San Felice
Umbria, Marches and Abruzzo
354 2018  Farnese Fantini

427 2012  Farnese Fantini OPI

Vintages as of 06/20/2021

Wine

Ornellaia

Ornellaia

Ornellaia

Ornellaia

Ornellaia Masseto

Il Seggio Bolgheri Rosso
Sondraia (Super Tuscan)
Walter (Cabernet Franc)
Bolgheri Rosso

Prima Pietra
Guidalberto (Super Tuscan)
Sassicaia

Crognolo (Super Tuscan)
Oreno

Oreno

Solaia

Solaia

Solaia

Montebello

Il Blu

I1 Blu

I1 Blu

llatria

Tre 'Supertuscan'

Il Borgo

Campora

Il Pareto

Le Stanze

Supertuscan "Rocato"

Pugnitello

Montepulciano D'Abruzzo

Montepulciano D'Abruzzo "Riserva"
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Region

Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Bolghieri
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana
Toscana

Toscana

Abruzzo

Abruzzo

Country

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy

Italy

Price

450
455
475
500
1,200
68
150
250
50
155
125
500
80
180
190
725
700
700
125
160
170
180
100
52
115
100
150
135
125
108

40
84



# Vintage Producer

662 2010  Umani Ronchi
244 2014  Umani Ronchi
620 2015  Castelbuono
Dolcetto

266 2013 Manzone

528 2019  Vietti

Barbera

185 2019  Giacomo Borgogno
220 2016 LaSpinetta

735 2013  Michelle Chiarlo
760 2017  Renato Ratti
Nebbiolo

774 2017 Gaja

826 2019  Giorgio Rivetti 'Indigenous'
794 2016 LaSpinetta

740 2018  Parusso

358 2017  Travaglini
Barbaresco

608 2014 Ca'Viola

886 2014 Cogno

438 1998 Gaja
790 2000 Gaja
570 2008 Gaja
926 2000 Gaja

864 2003 LaSpinetta

810 2006 LaSpinetta

198 2007 La Spinetta

567 2006 LaSpinetta

505 2007 LaSpinetta

448 2012  Piazzo

544 2011  Piazzo (Magnum)

782 2017  Produttori del Barbaresco
985 2016  Prunotto

Vintages as of 06/20/2021

Wine

Pelago
Rosso Conero Cumaro "Riserva'

Sagrantino di Montefalco "Carpace"

Dolcetto D'Alba
Dolcetto D'Alba Tre Vigne

Barbera D'Alba

Barbera D'Asti Ca' Di Pian
Barbera D'Asti La Court
Barbera D'Asti

Sito Moresco
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo Langhe
Nebbiolo Langhe

Gattinara

Barolo 'Caviot'
Barbaresco "Bordini"
Barbaresco

Costa Russi

Costa Russi

Sori Tilden
Barbaresco Gallina
Barbaresco Gallina
Barbaresco Starderi
Barbaresco Valeriano
Barbaresco Gallina
Barbaresco Riserva
Barbaresco Riserva "Vigna Gaia" (Magnum)
Barbaresco

Barbaresco
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Region

Marches
Marches

Umbria

Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte

Piemonte

Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte

Piemonte

Country

Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy

Price

120
80
78

40
42

48
56
98
44

135
60
70
54
60

90

98
500
700
700
750
225
300
300
300
300

95
275

98
110



# Vintage Producer

Barolo

199 2015  Ascheri

549 2015 Batasiolo

689 2010 Batasiolo

828 2010 Batasiolo

853 2012 Cogno

344 2010 Fontanafredda
407 2015 Fontanafredda
437 2014  Fontanafredda (Magnum)
621 2005 LaSpinetta

839 2011 LaSpinetta

696 2013 Manzone

586 2015  Marcarini

370 2013 Massolino

225 2015 Massolino

825 2014  Michelle Chiarlo
643 2008 Mirafiore

504 2017 Paolo Scavino
319 2003 Paolo Scavino
582 2015 Parusso

941 2014  Pio Cesare

461 2011 Renato Ratti
237 2017  Renato Ratti
727 2013  Renato Ratti
214 2014  Renato Ratti
865 2015 Renato Ratti (Magnum)
685 2013 Sandrone

690 2008 Sandrone

161 2011 Terre del Barolo
452 2016  Vietti

943 2012  Vietti

546 2012  Vietti

Amarone and Valpolicella

Vintages as of 06/20/2021

Wine

Barolo

Barolo

Barolo Briccolina

Barolo Brunate

Barolo Vignaelena

Barolo "La Rosa"

Barolo Seralunga D'Alba
Barolo Seralunga D'Alba (Magnum)
Barolo Campe

Barolo Campe

Barolo "Castellatto"

Barolo Brunate

Barolo Riserva 'Vigna Rionda'
Barolo Serralunga d'Alba
Barolo

Barolo

Barolo

Barolo Rocche Annunziata
Barolo

Barolo

Barolo "Conca"

Barolo "Marcenasco"

Barolo "Rocche”

Barolo "Rocche”

Barolo "Marcenasco" (Magnum)
Barolo Le Vigne

Barolo Le Vigne "Sibi et Paucis"
Barolo

Barolo

Barolo "Brunate"

Barolo "Lazzarito"
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Region

Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte

Piemonte

Country

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Price

75

88
200
185
275
235
109
175
325
275
150
190
300
115
135
295

90
350
135
175
215
105
225
185
250
260
350

75
115
250
250



# Vintage Producer

410 2010  Allegrini

235 2016  Allegrini

279 2008  Allegrini

224 2011  Allegrini

559 1962  Bertani

252 2015  Bertani-Secco
229 2012  Castellani

665 2015 Cesari

799 2000 Dalforno Romano
615 2008 Dalforno Romano
626 2010 Dalforno Romano
424 2013  Dalforno Romano
868 2015 Famiglia Pasqua
155 2015 Famiglia Pasqua
202 2014  Fumaneli

927 2011  Fumanelli

764 2007 Le Ragose

545 1993 Masi

678 2013 Masi

940 2013 Masi

514 2013  Masi (3 Litre)

745 2013  Masi (Magnum)
322 2001 Quintarelli

276 2015 Remo Farina

838 2013  Speri

422 2009 Tenuta Santa Maria
750 2010  Zonin

609 2001 Zyme

Northen Italy

851 2015  Abazia di Novacella
983 2016  Umberto Cesari
742 2012  Conte Brandolini

524 2007 Ca'Del Bosco

Vintages as of 06/20/2021

Wine

Amarone

Amarone

La Poja

La Poja

Amarone Recioto della Valpolicella
Valpolicella "Originale"
Amarone Colle Cristi
Valpolicella Ripassso
Valpolicella

Valpolicella

Valpolicella

Valpolicella

Amarone

"Passimento" Veneto Rosso
Valpolicella "Squarano”
Amarone

Amarone

Amarone "Mazzano"

Amarone "Serego Alighieri" Vaio
Amarone Costasera

Amarone Costasera (3 Litre)
Amarone Costasera (Magnum)
Recioto della Valpolicella
Amarone

Amarone Classico

Decima Aurea Merlot
Amarone

Amarone Riserva

Pinot Nero "Praepositus"”
Liano (Sangiovese/Cabernet)
Vistorta (Merlot)

Pinero
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Region

Piemonte
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto
Veneto

Veneto

Alto Adige
Em. Romagna
Friuli

Lombardy

Country

Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy

Italy
Italy
Italy

Italy

Price

210
125
250
210
400

66
120

48
275
235
235
240

80

40

75
160
150
375
165
130
550
250
600

90
175

80
135
575

68
64
85
150



# Vintage Producer

Southern Italy, Sicily and Sardini
143 2017  Terre Nere

150 2012 Terredora Di Paolo
404 2014  Agricola Punica

717 2015 Pala

260 2016  Feudi Del Pisciotto
296 2016  Passopisciaro

108 2014  Terre Nere Santo Spirito
542 2016 Tornatore

215 2013 Valle Dell'Acate
Bordeaux

175 1983  Ch. Haut Brion

569 1989  Ch. Palmer

816 1999  Ch. Lafite Rothschild
325 1990  Ch. Latour

228 1994  Ch. Certan de May
329 1982  Ch. Petrus

876 2012 Clos Cantenac

174 2010 Chateau De Pez
871 2000 Ch. Lagrange
Rhone

497 2014  Jeff Carrel

342 1990  Chapoutier

530 1993  Guigal

510 1995  Guigal

673 1980  Guigal

536 1995  Guigal

334 2000  Guigal

763 1978  Dmne du Viux Telegaph
117 1981  Ch. Beaucastel

963 2006  Ch. Beaucastel

343 1990  Chapoutier

345 1991  Chapoutier

Vintages as of 06/20/2021

Wine

Etna Rosso 'Santo Spirito
Taurasi

Barrua Isola dei Nuraghi
Cannoneau Riserva

Nero D'Avola

Rosso Sicilia IGT
Animardente

Etna Rosso

Cerasuolo Di Vittoria Nero'Davola/Frappato

Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Les Darons Grenache Blend

Cote Rotie La Mordoree
Cote Rotie La Landonne
Cote Rotie La Landonne
Cote Rotie La Mouline
Cote Rotie La Turque
Cote Rotie La Turque
Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Chateauneuf du Pape

Chateauneuf du Pape

Chateauneuf du Pape Barberac

Chateauneuf du Pape Barberac
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Region

Sicily
Campania
Sardegna
Sardegna
Sicily
Sicily
Sicily
Sicily
Sicily

Graves
Margaux
Pauillac
Pauillac
Pomerol
Pomerol
St. Emilion
St. Estephe
St. Julien

Launguedoc
No. Rhone
No. Rhone
No. Rhone
No. Rhone
No. Rhone
No. Rhone
So Rhone
So. Rhone
So. Rhone
So. Rhone
So. Rhone

Country

France
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France

Price

100
70
88
60
78
70
90
48
48

400
700
1,200
990
300
3,900
125
135
250

38
350
350

1,200
400
1,000
625
375
375
300
350
300



# Vintage Producer

796 1985  Dmne. De Travallon
965 2000 Domaine du Pegau
523 2004 Domaine du Pegau
165 2006 Domaine du Pegau
403 2007 Domaine du Pegau
652 2008 Domaine du Pegau
177 2010 Domaine du Pegau
195 2016 Domaine du Pegau
532 2003 Domaine du Pegau
145 2004 Domaine du Pegau
111 2009  Xavier

Burgundy

706 2015  Chateau de Marsannay
339 2017  Chateau de Meursault
812 2011 Dmne. Dujac

922 2015 Domaine de Mersault
337 2015 Domaine Pierre Labet
168 2017  Vincent Girardin

333 2017 Jacqueson

Other Mediterranean Reds

234 2011 Finca Allende
641 2014 Numanthia
579 2016 Numanthia

So. Hemisphere Reds

709 2009  Achaval Ferrer

230 2017 Catena

320 2015 Catena

360 2010 Catena

376 2016  Vina Cobos by Paul Hobbs
910 2006  Molly Dooker

881 2010 Penfolds

880 2009 Hundred Acre

684 2001 Penfolds

Vintages as of 06/20/2021

Wine

Coteaux D'Aix Provence "Les Baux"
Chateauneuf du Pape

Chateauneuf du Pape

Chateauneuf du Pape

Chateauneuf du Pape

Chateauneuf du Pape

Chateauneuf du Pape

Chateauneuf du Pape

Chateauneuf du Pape (Magnum)
Chateauneuf du Pape Cuvee Laurence

Chateauneuf du Pape "Cuvee Anonyme"

Marsannay

Savigny-Les-Beaune

Vosne Romanee ler cru Les Beaux Monts
Pommard Clos des Epenots ler cru
Beaune "Clos du Marconnets"

Bourgone Cuvee' Saint-Vincent

Rully 1er Cru 'Preaux’

Rioja Reserva
Numanthia

Termes

Malbec Old Vine "Finca Mirador"
Malbec Historico

Malbec Alta

Zapata

Malbec "Bramare”

Merlot "The Scooter”

Bin 407 Cabernet Sauvignon
Shiraz "Deep Time"

Grange
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Region

So.
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.
So.

Rhone
Rhone
Rhone
Rhone
Rhone
Rhone
Rhone
Rhone
Rhone
Rhone

Rhone

Burgundy

Burgundy

Burgundy

Burgundy

Burgundy

Burgundy

Rully

Rioja

Toro

Toro

Mendoza

Mendoza

Mendoza

Mendoza

Mendoza

Australia

Australia

Barossa

Country

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France

France
France
France
France
France
France

France

Spain
Spain
Spain

Argentin
Argentin
Argentin
Argentin
Argentin
Australi

Australi

Australi

Barossa Valley  Australi

Price

300
175
195
195
195
175
195
195
320
375
145

120
150
400
325
175

68
100

60
120
48

225
48
105
240
68
80
120
500
1,200



# Vintage Producer

116 2005 Clarendon Hills
425 1998  d'Arenberg

105 2011 VIK

638 2005 Casa Lapostolle
172 2004  Cousino - Macul

583 2018 Penfolds

Vintages as of 06/20/2021

Wine

Cabernet Sauvignon Brinkman
Cabernet Sauvignon Coppermine Rd
Red Blend

Borobo

Lota

Bin 704 Cabernet Sauvignon
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Region Country

MclLaren Vale  Australi
McLaren Vale  Australi
Cachapoal Chile
Colachuga Valle Chile
Maipo Valley Chile
Napa uUs

Price

105
165
260
150
120

80



Sweet Wines

# Vintage Producer Wine Region Country  Price
Sweet White

430 2012 Far Niente Dolce Napa us 125
571 2009 Quady Essensia Orange Muscat Madera us 28
912 2004  Haut Charmes Sauternes Sauternes France 70
352 1980 Ch. Climens Sauternes Sauternes France 115
692 1983  Ch. Rieussec Sauternes Sauternes France 150
909 1988  Ch. de Fargues Sauternes Sauternes France 160
431 1983  Ch. de Fargues Sauternes Sauternes France 160
730 1990 Ch. de Farques Sauternes Sauternes France 200
314 1989  Ch. Coutet Barsac Cuvee Madame Barsac France 330
313 1986  Ch. Coutet Barsac Cuvee Madame Barsac France 330
364 1986 Ch.D'Yquem Sauternes Sauternes France 580
755 1983 Ch.D'Yquem Sauternes Sauternes France 680
636 N.V. Kracher (187ml) TBA Austria Austria 50
Sweet Red

614 1976  Heitz Angelica Napa us 60
372 2013  Robert Foley Touriga Nacional Napa us 75
366 1985  Smith Woodhouse Port Port Portugal 95
248 1994  Cockburn Port Portugal Portugal 98
948 1994  Graham Vintage Port Port Portugal 220
348 1985 Taylor Vintage Port Porto Portugal 225
949 1992  Fonseca Vintage Port Port Portugal 275

Vintages as of 06/20/2021
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